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7886/17.04. 

2018 

 

22.05.2018 

 

 

 

13/6739/09.05
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Gorunescu Bogdan 

Florian – Director 

Administrația 

Bazinală de apă 

Argeș - Vedea 

 

 

Reparație pod baraj Prundu – Pitești 

 

Mun. Pitești 

Com. 

Ștefănești 
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05.06.2018 

 

5/5012/27.04.
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Andrei Viorel – 

reprez. S.C. FACTORY 

AGRO FARM S.R.L. 

 

Construire fermă de tăurași com. 

Căldăraru 

 

Com. 

Căldăraru 

 


